
COVID-19 MEDEVAC : Update As at 05 Nov 2020
Covid-19 Cases by covered Country(top 10)

Country Total Case
 

Deaths

Lebanon
Central African Republic
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South Sudan
Kenya
Congo, Democratic
Republic of The
Nigeria
Somalia
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COVID-19 MEDEVAC: Request And Status Update

MEDEVAC Destination
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Evacuation
Destination

Country

Count of
MEDEVAC

Status
 

Kenya
Switzerland
Belgium
Germany
Egypt
Burundi
Costa Rica
France
Turkey
Ghana
India
Israel
Lebanon
Peru
Portugal
Spain

22
21
10
6
5
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total 81

Top 10 MEDEVACs by Country of Origin

Count of MEDEVAC Status

CAR

Afghanistan

South Sudan
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Bangladesh

Madagascar

Sudan
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Somalia

Tajikistan
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Lab Positive

5957

Recovered

3858

Deaths 

68
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  2636 1466 838 613 403 1 5957

“COVID-19 MEDEVACs by Category of Patient
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Completed Cancelled Deceased during 
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In progress

81 114
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